S/FTP | RJ45 Male | RJ45 Male | 1.00 m | Round | LSZH | White | Box

Product specifications

AWG value

Cable design

Cable length

Cable mantle material
Cable mantle size

Cable type

Colour

Conductor material
Connector A

Connector B

Connector design - side A
Connector design - side B
Connector plating
Frequency

Material

Maximum bandwith

Number of products in package

Packaging
Shielding

26

Round
1.00 m
LSZH

6.00 mm
CAT6a
White

Bare Copper
RJ45 Male
RJ45 Male
Straight
Straight
Gold Plated
500 MHz
PVC

1 Gbps
1pcs

Box

S/FTP

Packaging information

Brand

Order code

EAN single product:
EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

10

10

60

51412

810 416530“

Nedis

CCGB85330WT10
5412810416530
5412810416851
5412810416868

Box

CAT6 S/FTP Network Cable

Lx W x H (mm)
80mm 230mm 20mm
115 mm 175 mm 240 mm
115mm 170mm 240 mm
260 mm 360 mm 360 mm

Weight
61g
662 g
692 ¢g
4660 g
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